BAKKAFROST P/F

BAKKAFROST P/F
ISIN: FO0000000179  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/18 14:23:06

Price
46.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.75% (0.80)

FO0000000179
BAKKA
Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

2,733 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

46.70 EUR (120)
46.98 EUR (120)
45.92 EUR
46.60 EUR
45.92 EUR
45.80 EUR
46.42105 EUR
380

17,640.00

5

10

35

80.00
70.00
60.00

50.00 V

40.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355837,257594662,257594286,257594040,257595230,257595023,171496815,171505684,171505686,202355830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FO0000000179&ID_NOTATION=156329845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef32fbb8e827e94ff3530d871d53233d7a5ee6271dcaca1cc2c1dd8cd9d459ac&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e2a0d36a28f30cee&time=1721409984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=604b123dd33f1f58f3dbb7fddc28581fb985e6bc2131710714dc7d7bca8d6e73&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e25500fc569d446aa&time=1721409984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d297ae29ce4e9716ebc41faac58ae59d48c518d25d941d8b18671191c9064333&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28205d3e8dc912fd9&time=1721409984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0271b866c346f544b1c1bdf5e6adebf73d0a0577b9075902dc28320c75a8d9ab&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb045bf3195e7b97f&time=1721409984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80106478f453ee057e21d6b6fe8c75882c7878f24d4bafeb5d576cee9c86cc4c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d323d537616dfc157&time=1721409984&tool=RSC

BAKKAFROST P/F

Details

2024/07/18 14:23:06

Price
46.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.75% (0.80)

ISIN FO0000000179
Symbol BAKKA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,733 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.70 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 46.98 EUR (120)
Open 45.92 EUR
High 46.60 EUR
Low 45.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.80 EUR
VWAP 46.42105 EUR
Volume (pcs) 380
Trading volume 17,640.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.32% -6.91% -37.19%
Perf (abs.) -3.62 -3.40 -27.12
Beta 0.08 0.48 0.55
Volatility 25.07 30.93 37.28

ERSTE

Group
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60.00 L"
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
0718

2024/

Time

14:23

16:15

08:11

16:20

08:00

Price

46.60 EUR

46.78 EUR

46.14 EUR

551.25 NOK

45.96 EUR

46.12 EUR (442
48.44 EUR (389
53.45 EUR (443
49.91 EUR (666
59.90 EUR (2024/03/21
45.46 EUR (2024/07/16
59.90 EUR (2024/03/21
39.18 EUR (2023/10/23

— — = — = D = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 5

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156329845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134070394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132890041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36480835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36480835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424222

BAKKAFROST P/F

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/18

2024/
0718

08:09 45.92 EUR 0.00

18:00 540.00 NOK 0.25

16:17 50.00 USD 0.01

08:10 45.68 EUR 0.00

08:16 45.94 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134611932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132886116

BAKKAFROST P/F

Company profile

Company Logo

17/
BAKKAFROST

Contact Details
BAKKAFROST P/F

Bakkavegur 9 - 625 Glyvrar
Telefon: +298-405-000

Fax: +298-405-009

E-mail: bakkafrost@bakkafrost.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Regin
Jacobsen

Hagni Dahl
Jakobsen

Odd Eliasen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ruani M. Hansen
Einar Wathne

Alf-Helge
Aarskog

Annika
Frederiksberg

Guorio Hgjgaard

Teitur
Samuelsen

Jystein Blaka
Sandvik

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:bakkafrost@bakkafrost.com
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